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Contact list - Third-Party Freeport Developers 

Phone Number Website

andre.decomarmond@velogic-mu.com +230 206 1000 www.velogic-mu.comMr Andre de ComarmondFreeport Operations (Mauritius) Ltd

Mr Hans Herchenroder  hans.herchenroder@mfd.mu
sales@mfd.mu

+230 206 2000Mauritius Freeport Development Ltd  

MRault@fdm.mu +230 206 6900

www.mfd.mu

www.seafoodhub.com/en/fdmCaptain Maurice RaultFroid des  Mascareignes

gino@australtransit.com
+230 249 2600

+230 257 5901
www.mauri-china.comMr Gino Severe

Mauri-China Free Zone  
Development Ltd  

(Freeport Zone 26)

Mr Hans Herchenroder  hans.herchenroder@mfd.mu
sales@mfd.mu

+230 206 2000MFD SKY (Freeport  Zone 
25) (Airport)

john.alimamod98@gmail.com

admin@lmcmu.com

+230 5751 4455
+230 5911 9336

+261340202222

www.mfd.mu

Mr Rahul Sharma rahul@unityexim.com +230 5942 4888Unity Logistics Ltd  (Freeport 
Zone 27)

https://lmcmu.com/

Mr Mahamad Alimamod John

Mr Parvez Domun

Les Moulins de la Cite  
(Freeport Zone 28)

Mr Hans Mungtah info@bfslmauritius.com
hans@bfslmauritius.com

+230 206 2739BPML Freeport Services Ltd www.bfslmauritius.com
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m.ingar@ingar.mu +230 5499 6677Mr Mickaël IngarCrystal Freezone Ltd

xdu@trustlogistics.mu

ab@trustlogistics.mu

+230 216 2389

+230 216 2389

+230 216 3042 https://www.trustlogistics.mu/

Mr. Xavier D’Unienville

Mr. Alexandre Boulle

Trust Warehousing Ltd

Stallion Warehousing Ltd /

For availability of land to build infrastructural facilities for Freeport and Logistics in the vicinity of the 
Airport, you are kindly invited to contact the Airports of Mauritius Ltd. as follows:

* Mr. Swaraj Kowlessur | Email: swaraj.kowlessur@aml.aero | Tel: (+230) 603 60 00

* Mr. Rajesh Luchmun | Email: rajesh.luchmun@aml.aero | Tel: (+230) 603 60 37

Mr Nawaz Sobany nawasob@internet.mu +230 2113000Rose Palace Co Ltd 
(Freeport Zone 31)

(Freeport Zone 1,6,9)

(Freeport Zone 7)

(Freeport Zone 8,21)

(Freeport Zone 5,16,30)

(Freeport Zone 32)

(Freeport Zone 33)


